
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

28 

58 

50 

15 

#06 

87 

35 

56 

77 

Name 

James B. Ray III 

Maclin Norray 

Cosme Fumex 

Grace Hackenberg 

Jeff Longo 

Michael Evangelista 

Robert DeYeso 

Donald Hewett 

Daniel Sheppard 

Class 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

Region 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Member_ID 

301048 

523218 

462620 

525860 

314611_1 

541731 

543614 

508164 

243127 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

Diff 

0.255 

3.097 

49.821 

1:07.099 

1:10.227 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNS 

Total Tm 

20:34.314 

20:34.569 

20:37.411 

21:24.135 

21:41.413 

21:44.541 

20:37.194 

20:38.546 

Best Tm 

1:25.008 

1:26.702 

1:25.263 

1:28.570 

1:26.981 

1:31.534 

1:33.374 

1:33.070 

Make-Model 

Ford Mustang GT/Green Camo 

Subaru Impreza/White/blue 

Lotus Super 7/yellow 

Mazda Miata/Blue 

Mazda Miata/red 

Mazda Miata/Blue 

Mazda RX-7/Orange 

Mini Cooper/Black/White 

Mazda RX7/purple 

Sorted on Laps
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Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Bob Anderson, Chief Steward and Chairman SOM* 

*per NEDiv Executive Steward, GCR Appendix O 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.255 

Avg. Speed 

69.415 

Best Lap Tm 

1:25.008 

Best Speed 

71.993 

Best Lap by 

28 - James B. Ray III 

NERRC John Stim Memorial Season Finale 

Grp 5 - CRE 

Race 3 #18-CRE-5886-S 

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:37:24 

Thompson Road Course - Long 1.700 miles 

10/6/2018 02:40 PM 

New England Region

John Stim Memorial Championship

Official Contingency Results


